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No 2 Demont Vincent (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:33.656

Pass 22 2:52.182 1 1:18.526 *

Pass 39 4:07.332 2 1:15.150 *

Pass 57 5:21.399 3 1:14.067 *

Pass 72 6:39.485 4 1:18.086

Pass 89 7:58.125 5 1:18.640

Pass 103 9:10.211 6 1:12.086 *

Pass 117 10:23.885 7 1:13.674

Pass 131 11:35.418 8 1:11.533 *

Pass 143 12:47.398 9 1:11.980

Pass 154 14:00.179 10 1:12.781

Pass 163 15:11.276 11 1:11.097 *

No 6 Diruit Jérome (Rg=10)

Pass 3 1:33.249

Pass 21 2:51.150 1 1:17.901 **

Pass 38 4:07.183 2 1:16.033 *

Pass 56 5:21.204 3 1:14.021 *

No 7 Oko Denis (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:15.730

Pass 33 3:28.538 1 1:12.808 **

Pass 47 4:41.100 2 1:12.562 **

Pass 62 5:52.931 3 1:11.831 **

Pass 77 7:05.848 4 1:12.917

Pass 92 8:16.373 5 1:10.525 **

Pass 105 9:27.295 6 1:10.922

Pass 119 10:39.508 7 1:12.213

Pass 133 11:51.387 8 1:11.879

No 14 Roca Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 16 2:19.123

Pass 34 3:36.987 1 1:17.864 *

Pass 51 4:55.977 2 1:18.990

Pass 68 6:15.335 3 1:19.358

Pass 84 7:31.896 4 1:16.561 *

Pass 100 8:48.698 5 1:16.802

Pass 115 10:04.824 6 1:16.126 *

Pass 128 11:23.614 7 1:18.790

Pass 139 12:40.178 8 1:16.564

Pass 149 13:55.635 9 1:15.457 *

Pass 161 15:09.339 10 1:13.704 *

No 17 Laurence  Yann (Rg=7)

Pass 2 1:28.186

Pass 20 2:46.657 1 1:18.471 **

Pass 36 4:00.651 2 1:13.994 *

Pass 54 5:13.500 3 1:12.849 *

Pass 70 6:27.521 4 1:14.021

Pass 86 7:41.171 5 1:13.650

In 104 9:24.915 6 1:43.744

No 21 Ruby Johnny (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:53.896

Pass 32 3:28.523 1 1:34.627 *

Pass 50 4:55.105 2 1:26.582 *

Pass 69 6:17.896 3 1:22.791 *

Pass 87 7:49.758 4 1:31.862

Pass 102 9:08.918 5 1:19.160 *

Pass 118 10:27.196 6 1:18.278 *

Pass 132 11:44.762 7 1:17.566 *

Pass 144 13:02.918 8 1:18.156

No 24 Vaillant Nicolas (Rg=16)

Pass 8 1:44.395

Pass 26 3:12.574 1 1:28.179 *

Pass 43 4:36.165 2 1:23.591 *

Pass 65 5:59.833 3 1:23.668

Pass 81 7:21.919 4 1:22.086 *

Pass 97 8:43.231 5 1:21.312 *

Pass 113 10:02.140 6 1:18.909 *

Pass 127 11:21.910 7 1:19.770

Pass 140 12:40.852 8 1:18.942

Pass 153 13:59.985 9 1:19.133

Pass 165 15:19.069 10 1:19.084

No 26 Rio Richard (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:57.784

Pass 27 3:18.298 1 1:20.514 *

Pass 44 4:36.674 2 1:18.376 *

Pass 61 5:51.977 3 1:15.303 *

Pass 78 7:07.039 4 1:15.062 *

Pass 93 8:18.756 5 1:11.717 *

Pass 107 9:31.594 6 1:12.838

Pass 120 10:45.145 7 1:13.551

In 134 12:02.213 8 1:17.068

Pass 148 13:45.608 9 1:43.395

Pass 158 14:57.852 10 1:12.244

Pass 169 16:16.244 11 1:18.392

No 40 Dufau Patrice

No 56 Betremieux Steven (Rg=6)

Pass 17 2:23.872

Pass 35 3:40.997 1 1:17.125 *

Pass 52 4:57.161 2 1:16.164 *

In 76 6:47.926 3 1:50.765

Pass 96 8:32.552 4 1:44.626

Pass 111 9:45.885 5 1:13.333 *

Pass 123 10:59.299 6 1:13.414

Pass 136 12:14.004 7 1:14.705
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No 56 Betremieux Steven (Rg=6)

Pass 145 13:27.486 8 1:13.482

Pass 155 14:39.866 9 1:12.380 *

Pass 167 15:53.037 10 1:13.171

No 62 Rio Killian (Rg=5)

Pass 13 2:02.709

Pass 29 3:20.720 1 1:18.011 *

Pass 46 4:38.602 2 1:17.882 *

Pass 63 5:55.663 3 1:17.061 *

Pass 79 7:08.346 4 1:12.683 *

Pass 94 8:20.359 5 1:12.013 *

Pass 109 9:34.289 6 1:13.930

In 124 10:59.482 7 1:25.193

Pass 142 12:44.248 8 1:44.766

Pass 152 13:56.662 9 1:12.414

Pass 162 15:09.871 10 1:13.209

No 69 Peccave Francois (Rg=9)

Pass 1 1:24.397

Pass 19 2:43.753 1 1:19.356 **

Pass 37 4:01.896 2 1:18.143 *

Pass 55 5:18.504 3 1:16.608 *

In 75 6:46.447 4 1:27.943

Pass 99 8:47.397 5 2:00.950

Pass 112 10:01.279 6 1:13.882 *

In 129 11:27.878 7 1:26.599

Pass 166 15:46.299 8 4:18.421

No 72 Descoustey Hervé (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:34.991

Pass 23 2:54.503 1 1:19.512 *

Pass 40 4:11.853 2 1:17.350 *

Pass 59 5:28.207 3 1:16.354 *

Pass 74 6:44.893 4 1:16.686

Pass 90 8:01.473 5 1:16.580

In 106 9:29.083 6 1:27.610

Pass 159 15:04.697 7 5:35.614

No 85 Levillain Aurélien (Rg=11)

Pass 14 2:11.352

Pass 31 3:27.419 1 1:16.067 **

Pass 48 4:43.790 2 1:16.371

Pass 66 5:59.952 3 1:16.162

Pass 80 7:15.457 4 1:15.505 *

Pass 95 8:30.050 5 1:14.593 *

Pass 110 9:45.005 6 1:14.955

Pass 122 10:59.049 7 1:14.044 *

Pass 135 12:13.702 8 1:14.653

Pass 146 13:28.288 9 1:14.586

Pass 156 14:42.399 10 1:14.111

Pass 168 15:58.111 11 1:15.712

No 94 chaumont alexis (Rg=17)

Pass 6 1:37.925

Pass 25 3:02.398 1 1:24.473 *

Pass 42 4:26.704 2 1:24.306 *

Pass 60 5:50.272 3 1:23.568 *

In 82 7:22.470 4 1:32.198

Pass 108 9:33.419 5 2:10.949

Pass 121 10:56.748 6 1:23.329 *

Pass 137 12:16.322 7 1:19.574 *

Pass 147 13:35.820 8 1:19.498 *

Pass 157 14:54.820 9 1:19.000 *

No 99 Beaufrere Eric (Rg=18)

Pass 18 2:36.677

Pass 53 5:01.590 1 2:24.913 *

Pass 71 6:39.139 2 1:37.549 *

Pass 91 8:05.958 3 1:26.819 *

No 176 Verdure Cédric (Rg=12)

Pass 10 1:54.093

Pass 30 3:23.336 1 1:29.243 *

Pass 49 4:45.839 2 1:22.503 *

Pass 67 6:07.282 3 1:21.443 *

Pass 83 7:27.745 4 1:20.463 *

Pass 98 8:45.755 5 1:18.010 *

Pass 114 10:02.707 6 1:16.952 *

Pass 126 11:21.239 7 1:18.532

Pass 138 12:39.323 8 1:18.084

Pass 151 13:56.507 9 1:17.184

Pass 164 15:12.559 10 1:16.052 *

No 262 havel cedric (Rg=3)

Pass 7 1:38.035

Pass 24 2:55.897 1 1:17.862 **

Pass 41 4:12.180 2 1:16.283 *

Pass 58 5:25.953 3 1:13.773 *

Pass 73 6:40.071 4 1:14.118

Pass 88 7:54.792 5 1:14.721

Pass 101 9:07.605 6 1:12.813 *

Pass 116 10:19.180 7 1:11.575 *

Pass 130 11:30.602 8 1:11.422 *

Pass 141 12:42.503 9 1:11.901

Pass 150 13:55.814 10 1:13.311

Pass 160 15:07.975 11 1:12.161

No 333 Martel Jérome (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:58.754

Pass 28 3:20.495 1 1:21.741 *

Pass 45 4:38.371 2 1:17.876 *

Pass 64 5:57.032 3 1:18.661

In 85 7:31.933 4 1:34.901

In 125 11:00.721 5 3:28.788


